Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013

Team Summary Results

Class - 1 Large Schools

Place Team
1 Wayzata
2 Stillwater
3 Whitefish Bay
4 Marshfield HS
5 Benilde St Margaret's

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

16

Top 5 Times:

44

Top 5 Times:

96

Top 5 Times:

121

Top 5 Times:

123

Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:20:24.4

5 7
1:23:54.5

16 18
1:30:05.6

15 24
1:34:02.3

14 20
1:34:30.6

19

26

28

4
4

11

21

27

30

Finishers

2
6

12

22

29

31

6*
8

13

23

33

32

17

25

35

34

08/31/2013 12:54:20



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 Roncalli
3 McDonell Central
4 Nekoosa High School
5 Bonduel
6 Blair-Taylor
7 Columbus Catholic
8 Edgar
Inc. Alma Center Lincoln
Inc. Owen-Withee
Inc. Pacelli

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Small Schools

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

41 4 5 8 11 13
Top 5 Times: 1:28:16.2

77 9 12 14 19 23
Top 5 Times: 1:32:49.3

79 1 6 21 25 26
Top 5 Times: 1:30:48.1

92 2 3 18 32 37
Top 5 Times: 1:31:47.9

116 7 16 20 29 44
Top 5 Times: 1:35:49.6

149 10 17 34 42 46
Top 5 Times: 1:39:13.3

157 24 28 30 36 39
Top 5 Times: 1:37:55.8

218 15 47 50 52 54
Top 5 Times: 1:52:56.0

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2

6*

22

33

31

38

48

49

41

55

43

35

40

51

53

45

56

08/31/2013 12:54:20



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 (>7)

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 (>7)

23 21

24 22

25 23

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 (7)

32 29

33 30

34 31

35 32

36 33

37 34

38 (>7)

39 35

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

833
835
836
834
633
837
613
838
623
839
620
617
630
840
795
243
359
614
336
349
794
621
347
368
364
230
335
235
236
799
362
241
797
796
798
234
800
801
239

Connor Olson
lan Eklin

Jaret Carpenter
Aaron Breyer
Eli Krahn
Andrew Quirk
Tayler Aarness
Jack Prazich
Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
Nick Shaleen
Allen-Michael Burback
Austin Reed
Sam Hanson
Paul Epland
Jay Biwer

Max Tibbett
George Papajohn
Matt Thomas
Blake Bostwick
Patrick Konrath
Andy Renier
Alex Percival
Aaron Jankins
Darien Yeager
Carson Schier
Alex Gunn
Bennet Berquist
Devon Klement
James Kollross
Nick Backes
Colin Rojahn
Brett Roeglin
Mack Nevells
Matt Lynch

Matt Paal

Noah Iniguez
Carter Bichler
Ryan Dunn
Tyler Manthe

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Large Schools

Team

Wayzata

Wayzata

Wayzata

Wayzata

Stillwater

Wayzata

Stillwater

Wayzata

Stillwater

Wayzata

Stillwater

Stillwater

Stillwater

Wayzata

Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Stillwater

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Benilde St Margaret's
Stillwater

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS

Time Pace

15:22.7  4:57/M
15:58.8  5:09/M
16:17.5 5:15/M
16:18.3  5:15/M
16:26.0 5:18/M
16:27.0 5:18/M
16:32.3  5:20/M
16:32.9  5:20/M
16:41.7 5:23/M
16:45.0 5:24/M
17:05.9 5:31/M
17:08.4  5:32/M
17:16.2  5:34/M
17:16.3  5:34/M
17:21.9 5:36/M
17:32.0 5:39/M
17:38.2  5:41/M
17:48.6  5:45/M
17:52.4  5:46/M
17:54.5 5:46/M
18:03.9 5:49/M
18:15.5 5:53/M
18:16.9  5:54/M
18:23.4  5:56/M
18:41.4  6:02/M
18:45.9 6:03/M
18:52.8  6:05/M
18:58.7 6:07/M
19:02.4  6:08/M
19:23.2  6:15/M
19:34.3  6:19/M
19:43.2  6:22/M
19:45.6  6:22/M
19:55.7  6:25/M
20:02.5 6:28/M
20:145 6:32/M
20:19.2  6:33/M
20:28.7  6:36/M
20:46.1  6:42/M

08/31/2013 12:54:18



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 (<b)
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 (<5)
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

726
369
370
659
660
725
576
661
745
172
664
746
662
748
555
583
173
371
747
572
727
663
458
749
822
728
730
665
831
575
646
821
729
374
750
174
724
824
373
372
828
375
820
176
756

Nick Zander

Ben Eidenschink
Josh Schraeder
Jordan Koski
Kevin Koski
Grant Pulver
Isaac Palmer
Cameron Pearson
Tomerot Lambert
Sean Reismann
Cade Strehlow
Tyler Heydak
Sam Belanger
Sam Schneider
Derek Edwards
Travis Wollenberg
Matt Massman
Kane Schrader
Ben Wichlacz
Sam Falck

Sam Bleskachek
Cole Bay

Rhett Kryzkowski
Cullen Hilliker
Jeremy Binder
Kendall Dorn
Zach Ruf

Isaac Weik

Sam Studinger
Austin Marcks
Bryce Dziwulski
Ben Behling

Ben Ruf

David Smith
Cole Becker
Nevin Nyen
Tyler Baier
Benny Frericks
Corey Parks
Marcus Wills
Evan Nikolai
Keaton Kotek
Alex Baierl

Nate Feaster
Brady Boettcher

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Team

McDonell Central
Nekoosa High School
Nekoosa High School
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
McDonell Central
Bonduel
Chequamegon
Roncalli

Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Roncalli
Chequamegon
Roncalli

Edgar

Bonduel

Blair-Taylor

Nekoosa High School
Roncalli

Bonduel

McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Pacelli

Roncalli

Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli

Blair-Taylor

McDonell Central
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa High School
Nekoosa High School
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa High School
Columbus Catholic
Blair-Taylor

Roncalli

Time

Pace

16:15.4  5:15/M
16:34.0 5:21/M
16:51.2  5:26/M
16:52.6  5:26/M
16:54.9 5:27/M
17:15.9  5:34/M
17:51.7 5:45/M
17:54.1 5:46/M
17:58.4  5:48/M
18:12.4  5:52/M
18:13.2  5:53/M
18:16.7  5:54/M
18:21.2  5:55/M
18:34.5 5:59/M
18:34.5 5:59/M
18:36.8  6:00/M
18:42.7  6:02/M
18:43.4  6:02/M
18:52.3  6:05/M
18:52.5 6:05/M
18:55.6  6:06/M
18:58.7 6:07/M
19:03.4 6:09/M
19:07.2 6:10/M
19:08.8 6:10/M
19:09.3 6:11/M
19:11.7 6:11/M
19:14.9 6:12/M
19:19.2  6:14/M
19:20.4  6:14/M
19:22.2  6:15/M
19:22.7  6:15/M
19:38.3  6:20/M
19:40.9 6:21/M
19:42.2  6:21/M
19:45.4  6:22/M
19:54.7  6:25/M
19:57.6  6:26/M
19:58.2  6:26/M
20:04.9 6:28/M
20:07.4  6:29/M
20:10.3  6:30/M
20:11.4 6:31/M
20:24.4  6:35/M
20:38.5  6:39/M

08/31/2013 12:54:18



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 44
47 45
48 (>7)
49 46
50 47
51 48
52 (<5)
53 49
54 50
55 51
56 52
57 53
58 54
59 55
60 (<5)
61 (<5)
62 56

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

577
832
752
178
561
579
647
177
556
582
560
175
557
558
642
649
559

Bryce Robaidek
Billy Young
Brant Schneider
Layne Noren
Justin Michalewicz
Josh Schill
Thomas Deluca
Dakota Samples
Tyler Durr
James Watry
Scott Lepak
Chance Johnson
Andrew Lindner
Taylor Kirsch
Donny Risch
Matthew Moffitt
Adam Hall

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Small Schools

Team
Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Roncalli
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Bonduel
Owen-Withee
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Bonduel
Edgar
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Edgar
Alma Center Lincoln
Owen-Withee
Edgar

Pace

21:.08.1  6:49/M
21:11.3  6:50/M
21:16.3 6:52/M
22:08.1  7:08/M
22:30.4  7:15/M
22:38.5  7:18/M
23:05.1 7:27/M
23:149  7:30/M
23:40.2  7:38/M
23:47.4  7:40/M
23:53.3 7:42/M
24:09.2  7:47/M
24:17.4  7:50/M
24:57.7  8:03/M
25:.07.2 8:06/M
26:12.2  8:27/M
27:28.5 8:52/M

08/31/2013 12:54:18



Race Date

Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Large Schools

Bib No Name

Team - Wayzata
Team Score (places): 16

833 Connor Olson
835 lan Eklin

836 Jaret Carpenter
834  Aaron Breyer
837 Andrew Quirk
838 Jack Prazich
839 Nick Shaleen
840 Paul Epland

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Stillwater
Team Score (places): 44

633 EliKrahn

613 Tayler Aarness

623 Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
620 Allen-Michael Burback
617 Austin Reed

630 Sam Hanson

614 Matt Thomas

621 Alex Percival

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 96

359 George Papajohn
336 Blake Bostwick
349 Patrick Konrath
347 Aaron Jankins
368 Darien Yeager
364 Carson Schier
335 Bennet Berquist
362 Colin Rojahn

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Marshfield HS
Team Score (places): 121

243 Max Tibbett
230 Alex Gunn

235 Devon Klement
236 James Kollross

A WN P

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Overall
Place

oo~ WNER

10
More Than 7

17
More Than 7

16
18
19
21
22
23
25
More Than 7

15
24
26
27

Cumulative

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position -

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:04.9

1 15:22.7 15:22.7
3 15:58.8 31:21.5
6 16:17.5 47:39.1
10 16:18.3 1:03:57.4
16 16:27.0 1:20:24.4
24 16:32.9 1:36:57.4
34 16:45.0 1:53:42.5

17:16.3  2:10:58.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:36.0
0:54.7
0:55.5
1:04.2
1:10.1
1:22.2
1:53.5

Average Time: 16:46.9

5 16:26.0 16:26.0
12 16:32.3 32:58.3
21 16:41.7 49:40.0
32 17:05.9 1:06:46.0
44 17:08.4  1:23:54.5
57 17:16.2  1:41:10.7
74 17:48.6  1:58:59.4

18:155 2:17:14.9

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:06.3
0:15.7
0:39.9
0:42.4
0:50.2
1:22.6
1:49.5

Average Time: 18:01.1

16 17:38.2 17:38.2
34 17:52.4 35:30.7
53 17:54.5 53:25.2
74 18:16.9 1:11:42.2
96 18:23.4  1:30:05.6
119 18:41.4 1:48:47.1
144 18:52.8 2:07:39.9

19:34.3  2:27:14.2

Finish Position -

4

0:00.0
0:14.1
0:16.2
0:38.6
0:45.1
1:03.1
1:14.5
1:56.0

Average Time: 18:48.4

15 17:32.0 17:32.0
39 18:45.9 36:17.9
65 18:58.7 55:16.6
92 19:02.4 1:14:19.1

0:00.0
1:13.9
1:26.7
1:30.4

08/31/2013 12:54:21



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield HS
Team Score (places): 121

5 241 Brett Roeglin
6 234  Noah Iniguez
7 239 Tyler Manthe

Team - Benilde St Margaret's
Team Score (places): 123

795 Jay Biwer
794  Andy Renier
799 Nick Backes
797 Mack Nevells
796 Matt Lynch
798 Matt Paal
800 Carter Bichler
801 Ryan Dunn

00 ~NO O WN P

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Large Schools

Overall
Place

29
33
35

14
20
28
30
31
32
34

More Than 7

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

121
154
189

Finish Position

14
34
62
92
123
155
189

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 4
Average Time: 18:48.4

19:43.2 1:34:02.3 2:11.2
20:14.5 1:54:16.9 2:42.5
20:46.1 2:15:03.1 3:14.1

- 5
Average Time: 18:54.1

17:21.9 17:21.9 0:00.0
18:03.9 35:25.8 0:42.0
19:23.2 54:49.1 2:01.3
19:456  1:14:34.8 2:23.7
19:55.7 1:34:30.6 2:33.8
20:02.5 1:54:33.1 2:40.6
20:19.2 2:14:52.3 2:57.3
20:28.7 2:35:21.1 3:06.8

08/31/2013 12:54:21



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 41

659
660
661
664
662
663
665

Jordan Koski
Kevin Koski
Cameron Pearson
Cade Strehlow
Sam Belanger
Cole Bay

Isaac Weik

~N o oA WN P

Team - Roncalli
Team Score (places): 77

745
746
748
747
749
750
756
752

Tomerot Lambert
Tyler Heydak
Sam Schneider
Ben Wichlacz
Cullen Hilliker
Cole Becker
Brady Boettcher
Brant Schneider

00 ~NO O~ WN P

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places): 79

726
725
727
728
730
729
724

Nick Zander
Grant Pulver
Sam Bleskachek
Kendall Dorn
Zach Ruf

Ben Ruf

Tyler Baier

~NOoO O~ WN P

Team - Nekoosa High School

Team Score (places): 92

369
370
371
374
373
372

Ben Eidenschink
Josh Schraeder
Kane Schrader
David Smith
Corey Parks
Marcus Wills

O Ul WN PP

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Overall Cumulative

Place Place
Finish Position

4 4

5 9

8 17

11 28

13 41

22 63

27 90
Finish Position

9 9

12 21

14 35

19 54

23 77

33 110

43 153

More Than 7

Finish Position

1 1

6 7

21 28

25 53

26 79

31 110

35 145
Finish Position

2 2

3 5

18 23

32 55

37 92

38 130

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 3

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 17:39.2

16:52.6 16:52.6 0:00.0
16:54.9 33:47.5 0:02.2
17:54.1 51:41.7 1:.01.5
18:13.2 1:09:55.0 1:20.6
18:21.2 1:28:16.2 1.28.5
18:58.7 1:47:14.9 2:06.0
19:14.9  2:06:29.8 2:22.3
- 2

Average Time: 18:33.8

17:58.4 17:58.4 0:00.0
18:16.7 36:15.1 0:18.3
18:34.5 54:49.6 0:36.1
18:52.3 1:13:42.0 0:53.9
19:07.2 1:32:49.3 1.08.8
19:42.2 1:52:31.5 1:43.8
20:38.5 2:13:10.0 2:40.1
21:16.3 2:34:26.4 3:17.9
- 3

Average Time: 18:09.6

16:15.4 16:15.4 0:00.0
17:15.9 33:31.4 1:00.5
18:55.6 52:27.1 2:40.2
19:09.3 1:11:36.4 2:53.8
19:11.7  1:30:48.1 2:56.2
19:38.3  1:50:26.5 3:22.9
19:54.7  2:10:21.2 3:39.3
- 4

Average Time: 18:21.5

16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
16:51.2 33:25.3 0:17.1
18:43.4 52:08.7 2:09.3
19:40.9 1:11:49.7 3:06.8
19:58.2  1:31:47.9 3:24.1
20:04.9 1:51:52.9 3:30.9

08/31/2013 12:54:21



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Nekoosa High School

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Team Score (places): 92
7 375 Keaton Kotek

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 116

576
583
572
575
577
579
582

N o oA WN P

Isaac Palmer
Travis Wollenberg
Sam Falck

Austin Marcks
Bryce Robaidek
Josh Schill

James Watry

Team - Blair-Taylor
Team Score (places): 149

172
173
174
176
178
177
175

~N o oA WN P

Team - Columbus Catholic

Sean Reismann
Matt Massman
Nevin Nyen
Nate Feaster
Layne Noren
Dakota Samples
Chance Johnson

Team Score (places): 157

822
831
821
824
828
820
832

~N o oA WN P

Jeremy Binder
Sam Studinger
Ben Behling
Benny Frericks
Evan Nikolai
Alex Baierl
Billy Young

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 218
1 555 Derek Edwards

2 561 Justin Michalewicz
3 556 Tyler Durr

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 18:21.5
40 170 20:10.3  2:12:03.2 3:36.2
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:09.9
7 7 17:51.7 17:51.7 0:00.0
16 23 18:36.8 36:28.5 0:45.0
20 43 18:52.5 55:21.0 1:00.8
29 72 19:20.4  1:14:415 1:28.7
44 116 21:08.1  1:35:49.6 3:16.3
48 164 22:38.5  1:58:28.2 4:46.8
51 215 23:47.4  2:22:15.7 5:55.7
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 19:50.6
10 10 18:12.4 18:12.4 0:00.0
17 27 18:42.7 36:55.2 0:30.3
34 61 19:45.4 56:40.7 1:33.0
42 103 20:24.4  1:17:05.2 2:12.0
46 149 22:08.1  1:39:13.3 3:55.6
49 198 23:14.9 2:02:28.2 5:02.4
53 251 24:09.2 2:26:37.5 5:56.8
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 19:35.1
24 24 19:08.8 19:08.8 0:00.0
28 52 19:19.2 38:28.1 0:10.3
30 82 19:22.7 57:50.8 0:13.8
36 118 19:57.6  1:17:48.4 0:48.7
39 157 20:07.4  1:37:55.8 0:58.5
41 198 20:11.4  1:58:07.3 1:02.6
45 243 21:11.3  2:19:18.6 2:02.4
Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 22:35.2
15 15 18:34.5 18:34.5 0:00.0
47 62 22:30.4 41:05.0 3:55.9
50 112 23:40.2  1:04:45.3 5:05.6

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

08/31/2013 12:54:21



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Edgar

Team Score (places): 218

560 Scott Lepak
557 Andrew Lindner
558 Taylor Kirsch
559 Adam Hall

~N o oA~

Team - Alma Center Lincoln
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 642 Donny Risch

Team - Owen-Withee

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 646 Bryce Dziwulski
2 647 Thomas DelLuca
3 649 Matthew Moffitt

Team - Pacelli

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 458 Rhett Kryzkowski

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
52 164
54 218
55 273
56 329
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 5

Cumulative

Time Time

- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:35.2

23:53.3  1:28:38.6
24:17.4  1:52:56.0
24:57.7  2:17:53.8
27:285  2:45:22.4

-Inc.

Average Time:
25:07.2 25:07.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:22.2 19:22.2
23:05.1 42:27.4
26:12.2  1:08:39.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:03.4 19:03.4

5:18.7
5:42.8
6:23.2
8:53.9

0:00.0

0:00.0
3:42.8
6:49.9

0:00.0

08/31/2013 12:54:21



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Large Schools

Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Wayzata 23 1 4 5 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:14:49.1
2 Whitefish Bay 58 3 12 13 14 16
Top 5 Times: 1:21:05.0
3 White Bear Lake 68 2 11 17 18 20
Top 5 Times: 1:21:08.0
4 Divine Savior Holy 111 15 21 22 25 28
Top 5 Times: 1:26:01.8
5 Marshfield HS 124 10 23 24 32 35
Top 5 Times: 1:26:27.1
6 Benilde St Margaret's 160 19 33 34 36 38
Top 5 Times: 1:28:44.4

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

6*
8

26

30

29

39

41

27

37

31

40

42

08/31/2013 12:54:31



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 Bonduel
3 Nekoosa High School
4 Roncalli
5 Pacelli
6 Edgar
7 Blair-Taylor
8 McDonell Central
9 Owen-Withee
Inc. Columbus Catholic

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Small Schools

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

44 4 5 7 10 18
Top 5 Times: 1:29:17.8

91 1 9 11 26 44
Top 5 Times: 1:32:09.7

95 12 13 19 24 27
Top 5 Times: 1:33:08.0

105 2 20 25 28 30
Top 5 Times: 1:32:46.2

106 6 15 22 31 32
Top 5 Times: 1:33:40.8

135 3 14 38 39 41
Top 5 Times: 1:35:52.4

137 8 16 21 40 52
Top 5 Times: 1:37:12.4

219 17 48 50 51 53
Top 5 Times: 1:44:02.6

245 33 42 55 56 59
Top 5 Times: 1:54:10.1

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2

6*

23

46

35

34

37

43

54

58

60

47

49

36

57

45
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 (>7)

11 10

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 7

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 38

41 39

42 40

43 (>7)

a4 4

45 (>7)
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401
119
298
403
408
405
402
404
406
407
270
134
314
308
313
468
297
136
115
513
104
466
470
260
266
471
331
323
469
472
116
310
473
247
510
515
246
512
131
514
249
248
489
511
127

Anna French
Bethany Kozak
Sara Coffey
Alayna Sonnesyn
Michaela Keller-Miller
Mary Franke
Annika Halverson
McKenna Evans
Annika Lerdall
Jaycie Thompson
Rebecca Voss
Allison Ternes
Reilly Koch

Claire Hentzen
Kylee Kennedy
Millie Bretl

Alana Blegen
Emily Zoborowski
Katelyn Galvin
Amanda Kautzer
Jenna Baker
Margot Garcia-Velez
Genova Morel
Madie Koehn
Mckayla Scheuer
Nica Assana
Sydney Wellenstein
Jessica Oneill
Finola Hughes
Lizzy Schauer
Jordan Gast

Nina Jankins
Kersner Anna
Melissa Brix
Maggie Conry
Lillian Smith

Dani Bender

Lilly Johnson
Sydney Shah
Alexandra Setchell
Maddison Clemens
Courtney Brown
Hodan Margaret
Maureen Desmond
Sophie Perron

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Large Schools

Team
Wayzata
White Bear Lake
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata

Marshfield HS
White Bear Lake
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Benilde St Margaret's
White Bear Lake
Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS

Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
White Bear Lake
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
White Bear Lake
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS

Divine Savior Holy
Benilde St Margaret's
White Bear Lake

1

Time

Pace

14:24.2 3:36/K
14:48.0 3:42/K
14:56.3 3:44/K
15:02.2 3:46/K
15:05.8 3:46/K
15:06.4 3:47/K
15:10.3 3:48/K
15:11.3 3:48/K
15:19.5 3:50/K
15:45.0 3:56/K
15:56.0 3:59/K
16:03.9  4:01/K
16:29.8 4:07/K
16:30.6  4:08/K
16:32.7 4:08/K
16:34.9 5:21/M
16:35.5 4:09/K
16:38.5  4:10/K
16:39.8 4:10/K
16:52.0 4:13/K
16:57.6  4:14/K
17:05.5 5:31/M
17:10.9 5:32/M
17:15.9  4:19/K
17:26.9 4:22/K
17:29.5 5:38/M
17:30.5 4:23/K
17:30.5  4:23/K
17:40.9 5:42/M
17:41.4  5:42/M
17:42.7 4:26/K
17:43.0  4:26/K
17:47.3  5:44/M
17:50.9  4:28/K
17:51.8  4:28/K
17:54.4  4:29/K
17:57.3  4:29/K
17:59.5  4:30/K
18:02.0 4:31/K
18:06.5  4:32/K
18:13.6 4:33/K
18:22.3  4:36/K
18:26.5 4:37/K
18:48.6  4:42/K
18:51.8  4:43/K

08/31/2013 12:54:29



Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Large Schools
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 42 509 Rachel Conley Benilde St Margaret's 19:41.5 4:55/K
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1 565
2 2 763
3 3 537
4 4 667
5 5 668
6 6 464
7 7 669
8 8 181
9 9 568
10 10 670
11 11 569
12 12 384
13 13 388
14 14 545
15 15 462
16 16 179
17 17 722
18 18 673
19 19 386
20 20 768
21 21 183
22 22 459
23 23 672
24 24 383
25 25 767
26 26 570
27 27 387
28 28 769
29 29 671
30 30 766
31 31 465
32 (<5) 819
33 32 460
34 33 652
35 34 773
36 35 385
37 (<5) 817
38 36 770
39 37 461
40 38 554
41 (>7) 764
42 39 536
43 40 184
44 41 548
45 42 651

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Mallory Mews

Allie Zahn

Jessi Krause
Kaysha Maier
Madi Brunner
Christonna Shafranski
Hailey BeBeau
Cheyanne Milliman
Anna Palmer
Klaudia Swanson
Abigail Palmer
Anna Peterson
Shannon Sorbo
Marissa Slack
Pisarski Hannah
Mara Peterson
Julia Verbik

Emily Wagner
Emma Sprehn
Emma Dramm
Hannah Olson
Sydney Alery
Michelle Hecimovich
Dayna Jaborek
Allie Winans
Aneta Rohloff
Brooke Thurber
Liz Wichlacz
Danielle Masterson
Lauren Clark
Adrianna Kosobucki
Rachel Roehl
Caroline Glichrist
Joanna Riihinen
Erin Jagemann
Tracey Vanmeter
Rachel Albrecht
Andrea Lohr
Sammi Matera
Hannah Brewster
Meghan Jacoby
Chelsea Bauman
Vannah Stenberg
Miranda Myszka
Alissa Fritz

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Team
Bonduel
Roncalli
Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Bonduel
Chequamegon
Bonduel
Nekoosa High School
Nekoosa High School
Edgar
Pacelli
Blair-Taylor
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli
Blair-Taylor
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli
Bonduel
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli
Chequamegon
Roncalli
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Owen-Withee
Roncalli
Nekoosa High School
Columbus Catholic
Roncalli
Pacelli
Edgar
Roncalli
Edgar
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Owen-Withee

3

Time

Pace

16:17.1  5:15/M
16:56.1 3:23/K
17:02.7 4:16/K
17:17.3 3:27/K
17:26.9 3:29/K
17:46.4  5:44/M
17:51.4 3:34/K
18:01.6  5:49/M
18:05.9 5:50/M
18:09.5 3:38/K
18:12.8  5:52/M
18:18.2 3:40/K
18:18.3 3:40/K
18:21.3  4:35/K
18:25.4  5:56/M
18:26.4  5:57/M
18:28.4 3:42/K
18:32.6 3:42/K
18:34.3 3:43/K
18:37.7 3:43/K
18:39.8  6:01/M
18:41.4  6:02/M
18:49.3 3:46/K
18:52.4 3:46/K
18:54.4 3:47/K
19:02.9 6:08/M
19:04.6 3:49/K
19:06.0 3:49/K
19:06.4 3:49/K
19:11.9 3:50/K
19:14.8 6:12/M
19:26.3 3:53/K
19:32.8 6:18/M
19:32.9 6:18/M
19:38.6 4:55/K
19:48.8 3:58/K
19:49.2 3:58/K
19:52.2 3:58/K
19:58.6  6:26/M
20:02.0 5:01/K
20:02.8  4:00/K
20:03.3 5:01/K
20:11.5 6:31/M
20:22.9 5:06/K
20:29.3  6:36/M
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 43
47 44
48 45
49 46
50 (>7)
51 47
52 48
53 49
54 50
55 51
56 52
57 53
58 54
59 55
60 (<5)
61 56
62 57
63 58
64 59
65 60

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

541
571
552
566
539
564
720
389
719
716
180
721
185
655
818
653
463
717
654
656

Katie Hiebl
Katelyn Rohr
McKenzie Durr
Mackenzie Mews
Shania Skrzypcak
Marissa Mehlhorn
Jenna Larson
Kassi Spees
Rachel Kopp
Victoria Broses
Brooke Bahr
Paige McCabe
Darion Reinart
Margaret Bourdon
Hannah Grubofski
Emily Ernst
Emma Kulick
Abby Selzler
Autumn Gerber
Grace Mason

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Team

Edgar

Bonduel

Edgar

Bonduel

Edgar

Bonduel
McDonell Central
Nekoosa High School
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Blair-Taylor
McDonell Central
Blair-Taylor
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee
Pacelli

McDonell Central
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee

Pace

20:30.7 5:08/K
20:30.9 6:37/M
20:32.0 5:08/K
20:325  6:37/M
20:33.0 5:08/K
20:49.9 6:43/M
20:53.6 4:11/K
21:20.4  4:16/K
21:23.4  4:17/K
21:23.6  4:17/K
21:52.9 7:03/M
21:53.5  4:23/K
22:03.8 7:07/M
22:30.0 7:15/M
23:07.0 4:37/K
23:18.3  7:31/M
23:27.6  7:34/M
26:06.8 5:13/K
28:19.4  9:08/M
28:22.8  9:09/M

08/31/2013 12:54:29



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Wayzata
Team Score (places): 23

401
403
408
405
402
404
406
407

Anna French

Alayna Sonnesyn
Michaela Keller-Miller
Mary Franke

Annika Halverson
McKenna Evans
Annika Lerdall

Jaycie Thompson

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 58

298
314
308
313
297
331
323
310

Sara Coffey

Reilly Koch

Claire Hentzen
Kylee Kennedy
Alana Blegen
Sydney Wellenstein
Jessica Oneill

Nina Jankins

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - White Bear Lake
Team Score (places): 68

119
134
136
115
104
116
131
127

Bethany Kozak
Allison Ternes
Emily Zoborowski
Katelyn Galvin
Jenna Baker
Jordan Gast
Sydney Shah
Sophie Perron

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Divine Savior Holy Angels
Team Score (places): 111

468
466
470
471

Millie Bretl

Margot Garcia-Velez
Genova Morel

Nica Assana

A WN P

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:41.6
0:42.1
0:46.0
0:47.1
0:55.2
1:20.7

0:00.0
1:33.5
1:34.3
1:36.4
1:39.2
2:34.2
2:34.2
2:46.7

0:00.0
1:15.9
1:50.5
1:51.7
2:09.6
2:54.7
3:14.0
4:03.8

0:00.0
0:30.6
0:36.0
0:54.6

08/31/2013 12:54:32

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Large Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:57.8
1 1 14:24.2 14:24.2
4 5 15:02.2 29:26.5
5 10 15:05.8 44:32.3
6 16 15:06.4 59:38.7
7 23 15:10.3  1:14:49.1
8 31 15:11.3  1:30:00.5
9 40 15:19.5  1:45:20.0
More Than 7 15:45.0 2:01:05.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:13.0
3 3 14:56.3 14:56.3
12 15 16:29.8 31:26.1
13 28 16:30.6 47:56.7
14 42 16:32.7  1:04:29.5
16 58 16:35.5  1:21:05.0
26 84 17:30.5 1:38:35.5
27 111 17:30.5 1:56:06.1
More Than 7 17:43.0 2:13:49.2
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 16:13.6
2 2 14:48.0 14:48.0
11 13 16:03.9 30:52.0
17 30 16:38.5 47:30.5
18 48 16:39.8  1:04:10.4
20 68 16:57.6  1:21:08.0
30 98 17:42.7  1:38:50.8
37 135 18:02.0 1:56:52.8
More Than 7 18:51.8 2:15:44.7
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 17:12.3
15 15 16:34.9 16:34.9
21 36 17:05.5 33:40.4
22 58 17:10.9 50:51.3
25 83 17:29.5  1:08:20.9
1
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Large Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Divine Savior Holy Angels Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 17:12.3
5 469 Finola Hughes 28 111 17:40.9 1:26:01.8 1:06.0
6 472  Lizzy Schauer 29 140 17:41.4 1:43:43.2 1:06.5
7 473 Kersner Anna 31 171 17:47.3 2:01:30.5 1:12.4
8 489 Hodan Margaret More Than 7 18:26.5 2:19:57.1 1:51.6
Team - Marshfield HS Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 17:17.4
1 270 Rebecca Voss 10 10 15:56.0 15:56.0 0:00.0
2 260 Madie Koehn 23 33 17:15.9 33:12.0 1:19.8
3 266 Mckayla Scheuer 24 57 17:26.9 50:38.9 1:30.8
4 247 Melissa Brix 32 89 17:50.9 1:08:29.8 1:54.8
5 246 Dani Bender 35 124 17:57.3 1:26:27.1 2:01.2
6 249 Maddison Clemens 39 163 18:13.6 1:44:40.8 2:17.5
7 248 Courtney Brown 40 203 18:22.3 2:03:03.1 2:26.3
Team - Benilde St Margaret's Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 17:44.8
1 513 Amanda Kautzer 19 19 16:52.0 16:52.0 0:00.0
2 510 Maggie Conry 33 52 17:51.8 34:43.8 0:59.7
3 515 Lillian Smith 34 86 17:54.4 52:38.3 1:02.4
4 512 Lilly Johnson 36 122 17:59.5 1:10:37.8 1.07.4
5 514 Alexandra Setchell 38 160 18:06.5 1:28:44.4 1:14.5
6 511 Maureen Desmond 41 201 18:48.6 1:47:33.1 1:56.6
7 509 Rachel Conley 42 243 19:41.5  2:07:14.6 2:49.4
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 17:51.5
1 667 Kaysha Maier 4 4 17:17.3 17:17.3 0:00.0
2 668 Madi Brunner 5 9 17:26.9 34:44.2 0:09.5
3 669 Hailey BeBeau 7 16 17:51.4 52:35.6 0:34.0
4 670 Klaudia Swanson 10 26 18:09.5 1:10:45.1 0:52.1
5 673 Emily Wagner 18 44 18:32.6 1:29:17.8 1:15.3
6 672 Michelle Hecimovich 23 67 18:49.3 1:48:07.1 1:31.9
7 671 Danielle Masterson 29 96 19:06.4 2:07:13.5 1:49.0
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 18:25.9
1 565 Mallory Mews 1 1 16:17.1 16:17.1 0:00.0
2 568 Anna Palmer 9 10 18:05.9 34:23.0 1:48.8
3 569 Abigail Palmer 11 21 18:12.8 52:35.9 1:55.6
4 570 Aneta Rohloff 26 47 19:02.9 1:11:38.8 2:45.7
5 571 Katelyn Rohr 44 91 20:30.9 1:32:09.7 4:13.7
6 566 Mackenzie Mews 46 137 20:32.5 1:52:42.2 4:15.4
7 564 Marissa Mehlhorn 47 184 20:49.9 2:13:32.1 4:32.7
Team - Nekoosa High School Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 18:37.6
1 384 Anna Peterson 12 12 18:18.2 18:18.2 0:00.0
2 388 Shannon Sorbo 13 25 18:18.3 36:36.6 0:00.0
3 386 Emma Sprehn 19 44 18:34.3 55:10.9 0:16.0
4 383 Dayna Jaborek 24 68 18:52.4  1:14:03.3 0:34.1
5 387 Brooke Thurber 27 95 19:04.6 1:33:08.0 0:46.3
6 385 Tracey Vanmeter 35 130 19:48.8 1:52:56.8 1:30.5
7 389 Kassi Spees 49 179 21:204  2:14:17.2 3:.02.1
Team - Roncalli Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 18:33.2
1 763 Allie Zahn 2 2 16:56.1 16:56.1 0:00.0
2 768 Emma Dramm 20 22 18:37.7 35:33.8 1:41.6
3 767 Allie Winans 25 47 18:54.4 54:28.3 1:58.2
4 769 Liz Wichlacz 28 75 19:06.0 1:13:34.3 2:09.9
5 766 Lauren Clark 30 105 19:11.9 1:32:46.2 2:15.8
6 773 Erin Jagemann 34 139 19:38.6  1:52:24.9 2:42.5
7 770 Andrea Lohr 36 175 19:52.2  2:12:17.2 2:56.1
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roncalli Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 18:33.2
8 764 Meghan Jacoby More Than 7 20:02.8  2:32:20.1 3:06.7
Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 106 Average Time: 18:44.1
1 464 Christonna Shafranski 6 6 17:46.4 17:46.4 0:00.0
2 462 Pisarski Hannah 15 21 18:25.4 36:11.8 0:39.0
3 459 Sydney Alery 22 43 18:41.4 54:53.2 0:55.0
4 465 Adrianna Kosobucki 31 74 19:14.8 1:14:08.0 1:28.3
5 460 Caroline Glichrist 32 106 19:32.8 1:33:40.8 1:46.4
6 461 Sammi Matera 37 143 19:58.6 1:53:39.5 2:12.2
7 463 Emma Kulick 57 200 23:27.6 2:17:07.1 5:41.2
Team - Edgar Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 19:10.4
1 537 Jessi Krause 3 3 17:02.7 17:02.7 0:00.0
2 545 Marissa Slack 14 17 18:21.3 35:24.0 1:18.5
3 554 Hannah Brewster 38 55 20:02.0 55:26.1 2:59.3
4 536 Chelsea Bauman 39 94 20:03.3 1:15:29.4 3:00.5
5 548 Miranda Myszka 41 135 20:22.9 1:35:52.4 3:20.2
6 541 Katie Hiebl 43 178 20:30.7 1:56:23.1 3:28.0
7 552 McKenzie Durr 45 223 20:32.0 2:16:55.2 3:29.3
8 539 Shania Skrzypcak More Than 7 20:33.0 2:37:28.3 3:30.3
Team - Blair-Taylor Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 19:26.4
1 181 Cheyanne Milliman 8 8 18:01.6 18:01.6 0:00.0
2 179 Mara Peterson 16 24 18:26.4 36:28.0 0:24.7
3 183 Hannah Olson 21 45 18:39.8 55:07.9 0:38.1
4 184 Vannah Stenberg 40 85 20:11.5 1:15:19.5 2:09.9
5 180 Brooke Bahr 52 137 21:52.9 1:37:12.4 3:51.2
6 185 Darion Reinart 54 191 22:03.8 1:59:16.2 4:02.2
Team - McDonell Central Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 219 Average Time: 20:48.5
1 722 Julia Verbik 17 17 18:28.4 18:28.4 0:00.0
2 720 Jenna Larson 48 65 20:53.6 39:22.0 2:25.1
3 719 Rachel Kopp 50 115 21:23.4 1:00:45.5 2:54.9
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Small Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - McDonell Central Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 219 Average Time: 20:48.5
4 716 Victoria Broses 51 166 21:23.6 1:22:09.1 2:55.1
5 721 Paige McCabe 53 219 21:53.5  1:44:02.6 3:25.0
6 717 Abby Selzler 58 277 26:06.8 2:10:09.5 7:38.3
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 245 Average Time: 22:50.0
1 652 Joanna Riihinen 33 33 19:32.9 19:32.9 0:00.0
2 651 Alissa Fritz 42 75 20:29.3 40:02.3 0:56.4
3 655 Margaret Bourdon 55 130 22:30.0 1:02:32.4 2:57.1
4 653 Emily Ernst 56 186 23:18.3  1:25:50.7 3:45.3
5 654 Autumn Gerber 59 245 28:19.4  1:54:10.1 8:46.4
6 656 Grace Mason 60 305 28:22.8 2:22:33.0 8:49.9
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 819 Rachel Roehl Less Than 5 19:26.3 19:26.3 0:00.0
2 817 Rachel Albrecht Less Than 5 19:49.2 39:15.5 0:22.9
3 818 Hannah Grubofski Less Than 5 23:07.0 1:02:22.6 3:40.6
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